CERTIFICATE



ISO 14001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

BMK Group GmbH & Co. KG

Scope of certification:

Contract development and production of electronic assemblies and systems as well as repair; guarantee processing and system integration

Contract development and manufacturer of electronic assemblies and systems,

Repair and guarantee processing and system integration of electronic components and systems

Certified location:

Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 6, 86159 Augsburg, Deutschland (further locations see annex)

has established and maintains an environmental management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A17092942_2 .

Certificate registration no.: Validity of previous certificate: 1703003025/5 2018-03-04 Certificate valid from: 2018-03-05 Certificate valid to: 2021-03-04 Most recent update: 2020-02-12

Language translation







DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2020-02-12

DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra-certification.de

Annex to the Certificate No. 1703003025/5

valid from 2018-03-05 to 2021-03-04

The following locations / companies belong to the certificate above:

	Headquarter	Certified location	Scope of certification
	BMK Group GmbH & Co. KG	Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 6 86159 Augsburg Deutschland	Contract development and production of electronic assemblies and systems as well as repair, guarantee processing and system integration
	at the following locations / at the companies at the following locations		Scope of certification
1.	BMK professional electronics GmbH	Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 6 86159 Augsburg Deutschland	Contract development and manufacturer of electronic assemblies and systems
2.	BMK electronic solutions GmbH & Co. KG	Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 6 86159 Augsburg Deutschland	Contract manufacturer of electronic assemblies and systems
3.	BMK electronic services GmbH	Feldstraße 2 86156 Augsburg Deutschland	Repair and guarantee processing and system integration of electronic components and systems

Dr. Gerhard Nagel

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2020-02-12